Data sheet
VD.A7.C2.22 © Danfoss 03/2013
AB-QM, 2½" thru 4" (2nd Gen)
5" thru 10" Valve Size
Pressure Independent Control Valve
1
The AB-QM temperature control valve provides
pressure independent regulation of fl ow while also

Allowable Fluid Water and secondary refrigerant additives such as glycol
Leakage Class 4, metal to metal
Ordering Information: AB-QM Code No. Size Max. Flow  (GPM)
003Z0783 2½" 85
003Z0784 3" 120
003Z0785 4" 165
003Z0905 5" 395
003Z0906 6" 640
003Z0707 8" 830
003Z0708 10" 1235
Code No. Description
003Z0695 Brass handle for AB-QM 2½" thru 4"
003Z0696 Brass handle for AB-QM 5" thru 10"
With P/T Plugs
With P/T Plugs
AB-QM Accessories
Code No. Size Description